Total Results — Kompass 2018 4.karta - Stiveri
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(12/12)
Darta Krastkalne
Liva Zinberga
Elza Actina
Emma Ozolina
Sofija Beinerte
Lina Zilvere
Kate Livina
Paula Lazdane
Lote Zinberga
Darta Ezerina
Mara Zinberga
Nora Ezerina

(10/10)
Radolfs Dubrovskis
Timotejs Janovs
Davids Beinarts
Fricis Ozolins
Klavs Lacis
Alberts Beinerts
Klavs Livins
Gustavs Emils Vijups
Krists Tolpeznikovs
Tomass Tooms

(10/10)
Keita Marcinkévica
Mara Bérze
Marta Zandberga
Marta Stipniece
Anna Rozenberga
LTna Dukste
Loreta Lebedoka
Katrina Ribena
Liene Rozenberga
Milda Ozolina

(6/6)
Radolfs Acting
Roberts TolpeZnikovs
Oskars Ermandsons
Davids Kalnins
Toms Emils Saule
Mikus Lansbergs

(1/1)
Adele Balanasa

(272)
Nikolavs Dravanss
Atis Dubrovskis

(2/2)
Anete Actina
Silvija Seglina

(1171)
Eva Grauda

SSS

Siguldas Takas
3A

Ind.

Ind.

Siguldas Takas
Piladzits

A2

Siguldas Takas
Ind.

Siguldas Takas
SSS

Siguldas Takas
SSS

SK Pantera
SSS

SSS

Ski Pantera
Ind.

SSS

Ind.

SSS

SSS
SSS
SSS
SSS
Ind.
Altius
SSS
SSS
SSS
SSS

3A

SSS
SSS
SSS
S§SS
SSS

SSS

Meridians
Siguldas Takas

3A
Kurmis

SSS

Total Time
15:46
15:53
16:42
19:10
19:39
19:58
25:52
26:59
29:05
MP
MP
MP

Total Time
12:45
13:22
13:46
15:34
15:38
15:47
17:09
18:57
24:16
24:19

Total Time
9:59
13:46
17:37
17:40
18:29
26:47
32:26
MP
MP
MP

Total Time
11:41
12:28
15:28
16:18
16:54
20:56

Total Time
30:03

Total Time
21:02
50:12

Total Time
27:18
54:01

Total Time
1:09:12

Behind

+0:07
+0:56
+3:24
+3:53
+4:12
+10:06
+11:13
+13:19

Behind

+0:37
+1:01
+2:49
+2:53
+3:02
+4:24
+6:12
+11:31
+11:34

Behind
+3:47
+7:38
+7:41
+8:30

+16:48
+22:27

Behind
+0:47
+3:47
+4:37
+5:13
+9:15

Behind

Behind

+29:10

Behind

+26:43

Behind
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(1/1)
Martind Mezsargs

(151 15)
Kristine Veita
Karina Janova
Karlis Groskaufmanis
Agita Livina
Aiva Dance
lize Zavicka
Daiga Jermaka
lluta Plikena
Anna Junga
Zane Bérze
Inese Smite
Rudrte Sterna
Vija Siltere
lize Heinola
Inese Grauda

(15/15)
Roberts Leitlands
Normunds Kornejevs
Davis Solmanis
Atis Saule
Maris Zinbergs
Rolands Auzin3
Emils Mortulevs
Janis Zilvers
Uldis Zdanovs
Ivars Lacis
Péteris Strazdins
Leons Pelna
Dagnis Dubrovskis
Janis Saule
Ivars Kalnins

(13/13)
Toms Veits
Zigmars Gailis
Pauls Platais
Ansis Acting
Janis Brizs
Rihards Gailis
Guntis Arnicans
Maris Heinols
Maris Heinols
Valdis Janovs
Egons Solmanis
Kalvis Bricis
Austris Armans

(14 /14)
Aiga Rozenberga
Liene Zilvere
Signe Buike
Laila Zinberga
Inga Bérze
ligonis Kramins
Elina Luk$o
Jolanta Lebedoka
Kristine Balanasa
Elina Ezerina
Klavs Lacis
Dagnija Lace

SSS

Ozons
Siguldas Takas
Kapa ok

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.
Ziemelkurzeme OK
Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Ind.

Sigulda.

KO. OK..

Ind.

Ind.

Siguldas Takas
Siguldas Takas
KO. OK..

Ind.

Siguldas Takas
Ind.

Meridians / Siguldas Takas
Siguldas Takas
KO. OK..
Siguldas Takas
Mona

Azimuts
Siguldas Takas
Ind.

Ind.

Purva Bridéjs
IK Auseklis
Ozons

3A
Ziemelkurzeme OK
IK Auseklis

A2

BC&CO
Kocénu novdas
Siguldas Takas
KO. OK..

Bez Kompasa
ASK Patria

Ind.

Siguldas Takas
Ind.

Siguldas Takas
Ind.

A2

Ind.

Ind.

Virsotne

Ind.

SSS

Siguldas Takas

Total Time
DNF

Total Time
45:47
50:52
52:08
1:01:50
1:02:35
1:05:50
1:08:54
1:10:29
1:14:15
1:15:58
1:16:02
1:21:45
1:26:20
1:36:36
2:07:42

Total Time
37:32
41:49
45:23
49:45
50:15
50:27
50:39
55:49
57:06
58:25
58:49
1:00:25
1:02:16
1:12:25
MP

Total Time
46:51
47:20
48:55
49:48
53:21
53:29
57:48
59:43
1:00:48
1:01:56
1:06:27
1:07:55
1:39:54

Total Time
32:27
34:00
37:49
41:51
43:51
48:41
51:38
51:38
54:45
1:11:07
1:16:16
1:16:31
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Behind

Behind

+5:05

+6:21

+16:03
+16:48
+20:03
+23:07
+24:42
+28:28
+30:11
+30:15
+35:58
+40:33
+50:49
+81:55

Behind

+4:17

+7:51

+12:13
+12:43
+12:55
+13:07
+18:17
+19:34
+20:53
+21:17
+22:53
+24:44
+34:53

Behind

+0:29
+2:04
+2:57
+6:30
+6:38
+10:57
+12:52
+13:57
+15:05
+19:36
+21:04
+53:03

Behind

+1:33

+5:22

+9:24

+11:24
+16:14
+19:11
+19:11
+22:18
+38:40
+43:49
+44:04
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13. Vita Beinerte Ind. 1:39:41 +67:14
Rinalds Ezering SSS MP



